NSK B32-6A-A-1C5 deep groove
ball bearings
NSK B32-6A-A-1C5 deep groove ball bearings, 12.000 mm d Units
and Housings 20.00 mm B CAD models , Manufacturing Service .
Get Your Free.
d 12.000 mm
D 32.0000 mm
B 20.00 mm
Fillet Radius ra 0.60 mm
Fillet Radius rb 0.30 mm
Grease Speed Rating n1 41000 rpm
Oil Speed Rating n2 62000 rpm
Basic Dynamic Radial Load Rating C 13300 N
Basic Static Radial Load Rating Co 7800 N